
No. 26-07/2020-T&C-CM                Date: 01.12.2020 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

To 
 All CGMs- Telecom Circles/ Telephone Districts   
  
Sub: Regularization of STV-49 under prepaid GSM mobile services. 

  
Kindly refer to this office order of even no. dated 26.11.2020 (49/20-21) on the subject mentioned 

above. 
 

In this regard it is intimated that implementation date of regularization of STV-49 may be 
modified from 01.12.2020 to “30.11.2020” to avoid any discontinuation between end of promotional 
period and regularization of STV-49.  

 
 

 
2. All other terms and conditions will remain same. 
  
3.   This may be brought to the notice of all concerned for taking necessary action in this regard. 
 
 
 

 
Copy to: 
1) CMD, BSNL. 
2) Directors- CM/CFA/EB/HR/Fin, BSNL. 
3) All PGMs / GMs, BSNL C.O. 
4) GM (CIT) - for making necessary updation in website and place in news item. 
5) PGM (Sales & Marketing) - for marketing initiative. 
6) PGMs/GMs (All Zone Nodal Center for info. and n/a pl.).  
7) Director General P & T Audit, Delhi- 110054. 
8) OL Section –for Hindi version. 
9) Guard file.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bharat Sanchar Nigam Ltd. 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 
Tariff & Costing-CM Section, Corporate Office, 
1st Floor, Bharat Sanchar Bhawan, 
H.C. Mathur Lane, Janpath, New Delhi - 110 001. 
Tel. No.011-23037200  Fax No.011-23329125 

 

  


